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Creighton School District #14
School Calendar  2024-2025 Biltmore Preparatory Academy 381-6160

The Creighton Academy 381-6060
July 2024 August 2024 September 2024 Excelencia School 381-4670

S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S Gateway School 381-4665
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Creighton Virtual Academy 381-6023
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1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 2nd quarter (46 days)
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100th Day in Session

January 2025 February 2025 March 2025
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1 1 No School
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Teacher Professional Development Day - no students
April 2025 May 2025 June 2025

S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S Regular Schedule Day (No Early Release)
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6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 All Wednesdays are Early Release days with exception of 10/2, 12/18, 3/5
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27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 28 29 30

Independence Day Holiday Thursday, July 4, 2024
District New Teacher Orientation July 23-26, 2024
Site New Teacher Orientation/All Teacher Preparation Monday, July 29, 2024
Teacher Professional Development Wednesday, July 31, 2024
Teacher Preparation Thursday-Friday, August 1-2, 2024
First Student Day Monday, August 5, 2024
District Professional Development (Wednesday Schedule) Wednesday, August 21, 2024
Labor Day - No School Monday, September 2, 2024
Fall Break (Students and Teachers)/Indigenous People's Day Observed October 7-11, 2024
Parent Conferences October 23-24, 2024
Wednesday Schedules October 24-25, 2024
District Professional Development (Wednesday Schedule) Wednesday, October 30, 2024
Veterans Day Observed - no school Monday, November 11, 2024
Thanksgiving Recess - No School November 27-29, 2024
Winter Break (District) December 23, 2024 - January 3, 2025
Parent Conferences January 15-16, 2025
Wednesday Schedules January 16-17, 2025
Martin Luther King Day - No School Monday, January 20, 2025
District Professional Development (Wednesday Schedule) Wednesday, February 5, 2025
Presidents' Day - No School Monday, February 17, 2025
Spring Break (District) March 10-14, 2025
César Chávez Day Observed - no school Monday, March 31, 2025
Board Declared Holiday - no school Friday, April 18, 2025
Last Student Day Thursday, May 22, 2025*
Last Teacher Day Friday, May 23, 2025 or may be extended up to June 30, 2025*
Memorial Day Observed Monday, May 26, 2025
JuneteenthDay Observed Thursday, June 19, 2025

*Emergency school closures and any necessary make-up days/hours will follow State Statutory requirements

September 30, 2024
January 17, 2025


